Ballykelly 22nd February 2019 Overall Results
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Name

John Bradley
Declan McGee
Seamus Quigg
John Gahan

Josh Bradley
James Grant
Chris Nelson
Camillus Murray
Liam McMullan
Gary Cassidy
Nigel Gourley
Ross Neil

Cahir Wilhare
Cormac McElvaney
Ryan Crozier
Kevin Boyle
Philip Kennedy
Kevin Wilson
Martin Loughran
Gary Duncan
Colly Feeney
Brendan Mooney
Justin McCauley
Andy Mcllveen
William Donnell
Gerry Cassidy
Chris Moulds
Mark McLernon
Daniel Gallagher
Barry Leeson
Paul Halpenny
Pete Dornan
Kevin Duggan
Drew Hunter
Andy Moore
Seamus McDaid
Jordan Williamson
Dominic McGowan
Stephen Caldwell
William Fannin
Hugh Delargy
Reece Pollock
Gavin McDowell
Shane McNamee
Dermot Donnelly
Shane Henry
Phillip McLaughlin

Brandon McCaughar

Ryan Hunter
Gavin McGivney
Mick McAlerney

Padraig McAtamney

PJ Woods

Craig Rahill
Barry Melly
Keith Stevenson
Paul McLoughlin
Mark McEntee
PJ Houston
Molly Kerr
David Treanor
Louise Donnell

Car
Escort
Speedcar
Casmat
Casmat
Escort
MV
Casmat
Casmat
Civic
Civic
Casmat
Speedcar
Semog
EVO
MV
Speedcar
Semog
Evo
Mx5
MX5
MX5
MX5
Corolla
Escort
Nova
Escort
Saxo
Casmat
Casmat
Mini
Semog
206
Fiesta
Semog
Saxo
Escort
Escort
Escort
Corsa
Chevette
RX8
Micra
Fiesta
205
Civic
Mini Cup
Clio
Fiesta
Semog
Corolla
MX5
MX5
Escort
Corsa
Sierra
Corolla
Sunbeam
Escort
Impreza
Fiesta
Swift
Nova

No.
953
420
257
365
260
747

175
530
15
35
71
319
930
417
252
151
221
934
330
781
921
286
962
92
122
703
14
72
190
83
25
525
933
410
264
338
26
905
203
928
302
261
922
181
925
929
489
932
913
78
912
20
340
144
21
375
51
936
523
915
392

Class Stage1l

6  04:06:%
10 03576
10 04:063
10 04096
5 04064
10 044238
10 04187
10 04:06.1
4 04085
6 04139
10 04:07.8
9 04119
9 04187
8 0000
10 04134
10 04:10.7
10 04:19.7
8 04378
7 041716
7 04222
7 04226
7 04224
4 04227
5 04273
3 04:15.4
5 04505
4 04298
10 04:30.2
10 04303
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Stage 2
03:51.4
03:52.8
03:58.0
04:03.0
04:01.4
03:57.2
03:58.4
04:03.0
04:02.7
03:59.5
04:04.5
04:08.5
04:08.2
04:11.5
04:15.4
04:16.0
04:15.9
04:17.0
04:19.7
04:17.3
04:21.2
04:22.5
04:17.7
04:24.3
04:20.5
04:31.6
04:20.7
04:24.7
04:26.4
04:21.6
04:25.1
04:25.7
04:32.2
04:29.3
04:34.4
04:34.4
04:32.6
04:25.8
04:30.9
04:32.8
04:37.3
04:33.3
04:33.9
04:26.7
04:27.9
04:36.2
04:38.3
04:39.7

Stage 3
03:56.2
03:56.3
03:56.5
04:01.0
04:05.0
04:03.1
03:58.4
04:03.9
04:02.5
04:09.4
04:03.5
04:04.0
03:57.3
04:11.7
04:12.8
04:12.7
04:14.3
04:19.5
04:20.1
04:16.9
04:19.9
04:18.1
04:12.0
04:23.3
04:24.3
04:19.7
04:24.6
04:19.9
04:19.5
04:46.7
04:21.5
04:24.3
04:24.1
04:25.4
04:22.0
04:31.1
04:28.2
04:21.8
04:28.0
04:26.6
04:28.4
04:24.1
04:33.0
04:35.6
04:32.9
04:29.6
04:25.6
04:43.5
04:35.4
04:38.0
04:37.9
04:39.1

Stage 5
03:54.5
03:52.3
03:55.3
03:58.2
03:56.8
04:01.1
03:59.3
04:05.9
04:00.8
04:04.0
04:03.9
04:04.7
04:04.5
04:07.0
04:08.9
04:11.9
04:15.4
04:17.6
04:15.6
04:19.1
04:16.0
04:19.9
04:17.2
04:18.7
04:26.8
04:24.3
04:19.0
04:21.2
04:19.7
04:18.8
04:20.0
04:15.5
04:21.4
04:22.9
04:19.4
04:27.7
04:26.1
04:26.1
04:25.7
04:24.5
04:25.2
04:27.4
04:17.3
04:30.6
04:30.3
04:30.6
04:33.7
04:31.0
04:37.4
04:27.9
04:32.2
04:37.2
04:37.1
04:39.7

Stage 6
03:50.6
03:55.4
03:58.2
03:59.9
03:56.3
03:59.7

04:00.7
04:10.1

04:05.6
04:02.8
04:02.8
04:08.8

04:04.4
04:12.3

04:17.3
04:15.9
04:14.1
04:16.3
04:15.4
04:17.4
04:12.0
04:20.4
04:15.5
04:09.8
04:18.7

04:16.9

04:19.2
04:26.5
04:09.0
04:24.7
04:26.1
04:22.0

04:26.5
04:27.1
04:23.6

04:26.4
04:32.3
04:26.4

04:35.7
04:35.0
04:34.3
04:31.9
04:32.6
04:29.8

04:34.1
04:35.0
04:34.1
04:33.0
04:41.5

Stage 7
03:52.1
03:53.0
03:53.0
03:53.7
03:56.9
03:56.7
04:00.8
04:02.9
04:00.7
04:01.9
04:01.6
03:58.8
04:02.0
04:02.2
04:04.0
04:00.8
04:09.1
04:13.0
04:12.5
04:13.1
04:14.2
04:13.6
04:14.9
04:15.7
04:23.9
04:16.0
04:17.5
04:17.5
04:18.5

04:14.9
04:22.8
04:13.3

04:21.7

04:23.9
04:21.3
04:24.8
04:21.4
04:25.9
04:22.8
04:20.5
04:23.2

04:21.2
04:35.5
04:26.8
04:28.7

04:29.5

04:30.6

04:27.1
04:33.0
04:34.8

04:37.7

Total
19:26.3
19:32.8
19:43.3
19:43.4
19:55.4
19:59.6
20:03.0
20:05.1
20:12.7
20:20.5
20:21.1
20:22.5
20:22.7
20:27.2
20:30.0
20:33.9
20:40.4
20:58.4
21:03.9
21:13.3
21:16.9
21:17.9
21:25.5
21:26.1
21:27.1
21:30.7
21:34.1
21:37.2
21:38.4
21:41.2
21:41.4
21:45.5
21:48.0
21:48.3
21:49.5
21:51.4
21:56.4
21:59.7
22:01.7
22:04.4
22:05.2
22:07.2
22:12.4
22:12.4
22:13.6
22:14.6
22:21.7
22:22.6
22:24.6
22:31.7
22:33.5
22:39.4
22:43.2
22:44.7
22:45.4
22:46.4
22:46.8
22:50.7
22:51.8
22:59.0
23:00.7
23:17.7



63 Letisha Conn

64  Conor Wilson

65 James Robb

66  Aidan O'Neill

67 Mark Convey

68  Paul Monahan

69  Angus Cahill

70  Darragh Bonner
71  Harold McClelland
72 Ruari Begley

73  Thomas Treanor
74 Jamie Mclaughin
75  Christy McLaughlin
76  Colm McGinley
77  Jack Green

78  Hugh Watson

79  Ryan McErlean

80 Brendan Doherty
81 Shane McHugh

82  Seamus Og Martin
83  Brian Donnelly

84  Liam Martin

85  Michael Mullen
86  Emily McErlean
87  Sean Carson

88  Stephen Hafferty
Unclassified

Mini Cup
Mini Cup
c2
Micra
Escort G3
Escort
Nova
Ford G3
MX5
Ibiza
Semog
Micra
Micra
Escort
Civic
Escort
Corsa
Micra
Micra
Semog
205
Micra
205
Corsa
BMW
BMW

39
253
16
775
920
201
223
907
42
309
236
931
234
917
910
54
128
902
901
95
911
900
246
28
918
935
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04:52.3

04:46.8
04:44.4

04:31.0
05:35.5

04:50.0
05:04.6
04:55.7
04:24.5

04:59.6
05:12.2
07:00.0
05:30.3

05:07.2
06:14.9
07:00.0
05:09.2
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04:48.7
04:36.7

04:50.1
04:40.8

04:51.0

04:52.7
04:36.4
04:59.4

04:44.0
07:00.0
04:41.5
07:00.0
05:22.2
04:53.7
04:54.2
04:00.7
05:07.7
06:35.6
04:36.2
06:09.2
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:42.2
04:43.8
04:44.2
04:46.7
05:13.8

05:00.1
04:55.6
04:21.7
04:44.9
05:06.9
04:42.5
07:00.0
04:48.6
04:14.4
05:26.8
04:48.8
04:48.1
04:25.8
05:18.0
06:12.5
07:00.0
06:01.7
04:55.3
07:00.0

04:35.1

04:43.8
04:45.4
04:37.3
04:45.8
04:53.5
04:54.9

04:22.7
04:53.3
05:07.7
04:44.9
04:40.9
04:54.8
04:34.5

07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
06:08.1
07:00.0
06:27.4
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:38.8
04:44.1
04:42.3
04:49.8
04:39.3
04:50.8
04:48.5
05:01.8
04:56.6
07:00.0
05:00.3
05:01.4
07:00.0
04:39.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
05:32.5
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
05:57.8
07:00.0
06:44.9
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:41.1

04:43.6
04:43.0

04:56.8
04:48.6
04:55.3
04:57.7
07:00.0

05:05.5
07:00.0
04:40.5
07:00.0
07:00.0
05:27.7
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
05:47.6
07:00.0

07:00.0
07:00.0

04:34.0
04:44.9

04:44.8
04:44.1
04:45.4
04:57.0
07:00.0

04:58.6
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
05:25.6
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

07:00.0

07:00.0
07:00.0

23:25.9
23:30.9
23:38.8
23:55.0
23:58.0
24:02.6
24:05.7
24:37.5
24:39.6
24:51.8
25:13.4
25:20.1
26:01.4
26:05.0
26:20.6
27:13.4
27:14.8
28:42.1
28:54.5
29:26.5
29:56.0
30:41.6
30:43.4
31:38.1
32:55.3
33:09.2



